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NEZ

RALLYCROSS
CHAMPIONSHIP

NEZ RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP lll EVENT

SPORTA KOMPLEKSS MUSA, BAUSKA /LATVIA

NEZ Open

Driver
Ola FR@SHAUG
Fredrik SALSTEN
Peder T. JENSEN
Mikael PERSSON
Andris MASEVSKIS
ligonis KRUMINS
Ari Pekka PYLVAS
Veronica HANSEN

Stewards:

13.-14.07.2013.

OFFICIAL REZULTS

Nation Car Entrant
NOR |Volvo S40 Ola Frgshaug
SWE |Subaru Impreza Salsten Racing
DNK |Volvo 240 Peder T Jensen
SWE |Toyota Corolla Mikael Persson
LVA |VAZ 2105 Andris Masevskis
LVA |Ford Crosford llgonis Krimins
FIN |Ford Escort Ari-Pekka Pylvas
SWE |BMW 320 Veronica Hansen

Jukka Westerback

Donatas Liesis

Arnis Véza

NEZ point
20
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15
13
12
11
10
9
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